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CARACTERISTIQUES DE LA CABINE DE DOUCHE A PORTE PIVOTANTE

DIMENSIONS DE
LA PORTE (CM)

195 x 70
195 x76
195 x 80
195 x 90
195 x 100
195 x 70
195 x 76
195 x 80
195 x 90
195 x 100
195 x 76
195 x 80

195 x 90
195 x 100

PAROI DE RETOUR
FIXE (CM)

SANS PAROI DE RETOUR FIXE
SANS PAROI DE RETOUR FIXE
SANS PAROI DE RETOUR FIXE
SANS PAROI DE RETOUR FIXE
SANS PAROI DE RETOUR FIXE

195 x40
195 x40
195 x40
195 x 40
195 x40
195 x70
195 x 70

195 x70
195 x70

LARGEUR
D'ACCES (CM)

61,7
67,7
71,7
81,7
91,7
61,7
67,7
71,7
81,7
91,7
67,7
71,7
81,7
91,7

REGLAGE
(CM)

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1.5
1,5
1,5
1,5 -
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5 ’
1,5
1,5
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